
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 3 #600 Rose Moore UTS Norths Athletics 7.32m  

2 #526 Kylie Strong UTS Norths Athletics 9.03m  

Finals

1 #9562 Caroline Layt UTS Norths Athletics 10.87m  

 
Event 56  Women Shot Put Relay W 200+

Name Team Finals

12 #1032 Sally Hunt Mingara Athletics 5.17m  
11 #1784 Lynda Pagett Mingara Athletics B 5.74m  

 
10 #746 Kali Newcomb Mingara Athletics 5.76m  
9 #951 Kannika Chuapram Mingara Athletics 5.83m
8 #9567 Julie Peksis Mingara Athletics B 6.15m  
7 #1686 April Carlin Mingara Athletics 6.52m  

 
6 #977 Nicole Robinson Mingara Athletics B 6.66m  

4 #9563 Janet Naylor UTS Norths Athletics 7.47m  
5 #1632 Helena Smith UTS Norths Athletics 7.28m

3 #306 Cherie Myers Mingara Athletics 7.81m  
2 #219 Maria Cimino UTS Norths Athletics 7.97m  

Finals

1 #9562 Caroline Layt UTS Norths Athletics 10.90m  

 
Event 55  Women Shot Put Relay W 120+

Name Team Finals

--- #38071 Benjamin Pittman Illawong Revesby Workers Athle NH  
11 #39020 Rory Davison Ryde Athletics 1.45m  
10 #38952 Aidan Mannasz Ryde Athletics 1.50m  
8 #37818 Noah Ramsey Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.65m  
8 #39011 George Davis Ryde Athletics 1.65m  
5 #37846 Finn Ramanauskas Trinity Athletics 1.70m  
5 #35985 Ashvin Peter Trinity Athletics 1.70m  
5 #38061 Mitchell Carroll Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.70m  

 
4 #38953 Brendan Mannasz Ryde Athletics 1.75m  

2 #37766 Oscar Oxembry Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.85m  
3 #1439 Finn Murphy Trinity Athletics 1.80m

Finals

1 #45379 William Moir Trinity Athletics 1.95m  

 
Event 54  Men High Jump Relay M U18

Name Team Finals

 
20 #41675 Tylah Houghton Mingara Athletics 9.40m  

18 #38774 Emma Blume Mingara Athletics 18.75m  
19 #42144 Trinity Brook Campbelltown Athletics 17.53m

17 #39713 Olivia Pyda Westfields 18.87m  
16 #43124 Chaela-lee Falls Nepean District Athletics 19.49m  
15 #42132 Amelia Morgan Campbelltown Athletics 22.05m  
14 #39951 Le'ati Moefaauo Westfields 22.47m  

12 #45302 Lucy Lee St. George District Athletics 25.38m  
13 #44145 Maretta Fuimaono Nepean District Athletics 23.34m  

11 #37955 Audree Impey St. George District Athletics 25.61m  
10 #37913 Tali Baltineshter St. George District Athletics 25.91m  
9 #41653 Laura Reeves Mingara Athletics 27.95m  
8 #42102 Damita Betham Campbelltown Athletics 28.03m  
7 #43985 Emma Matthias Nepean District Athletics 28.61m  
6 #42074 Mikayla Osgood Westfields 29.21m  

 
5 #38141 Georgie Latanis St. George District Athletics 29.57m  

3 #39777 Destiny Lyons Westfields 32.35m  
4 #42188 Unitty Ta'Uo Campbelltown Athletics 31.75m

2 #37004 Lilly Mullane Mingara Athletics 35.42m  
1 #40677 Rachel Bardney Nepean District Athletics 37.31m  

Event 53  Women Discus Throw Relay W U14
Name Team Finals

Finals

2019 NSW State Relay Championships - 23/11/2019 to 24/11/2019

Campbelltown Athletics Centre

Individual Field Results
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Event 59  Mixed Discus Throw Relay M U14

39 #38332 Tara Webb Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 6.24m  
38 #39646 Maya McMullen Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 6.75m  
36 #1449 Laura Quinn Trinity Athletics 8.11m  
36 #1877 Ella Louise Ruane Mingara Athletics 8.11m  
35 #37913 Tali Baltineshter St. George District Athletics 8.14m  
34 #1461 Alyssa Herro Trinity Athletics 8.30m  

 
33 #35121 Bronte Prentice Trinity Athletics 8.57m  

31 #38526 Sofia Gately Ryde Athletics 8.72m  
32 #42138 Amadee Thotawatta Campbelltown Athletics 8.66m

30 #1572 Lilly-Ann Campbell Mingara Athletics 8.86m  
29 #1442 Tara Kalivitis Trinity Athletics 9.09m  
28 #41653 Laura Reeves Mingara Athletics 9.17m  
27 #38095 Jasmine Franich St. George District Athletics 9.29m  
26 #38404 Jessica Coppolelli Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 9.50m  
25 #612 Rebecca Moore UTS Norths Athletics 9.70m  
24 #39078 Aliana Moala Ryde Athletics 9.76m  
23 #38954 Jessica Johnston Ryde Athletics 9.77m  

 
21 #37004 Lilly Mullane Mingara Athletics 10.00m  

20 #38565 Kaitlyn Waldron Ryde Athletics 10.03m  
21 #690 Lauren Brown UTS Norths Athletics 10.00m

19 #42132 Amelia Morgan Campbelltown Athletics 10.10m  
18 #1471 Emily Markoski St. George District Athletics 10.12m  
17 #37955 Audree Impey St. George District Athletics 10.13m  

 
16 #42188 Unitty Ta'Uo Campbelltown Athletics 10.23m  
15 #45302 Lucy Lee St. George District Athletics 10.27m
14 #38737 Hannah Morgan UTS Norths Athletics 10.46m  
13 #37969 Joy Levy St. George District Athletics 10.79m  
12 #42102 Damita Betham Campbelltown Athletics 10.87m  

 
11 #43393 Renee Hardy Sutherland District Athletics 10.89m  

9 #40825 Imogen Petrie Hunter Region 11.66m  
10 #38350 Anna Kely Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 10.94m

8 #43035 Teagan Neich Sutherland District Athletics 11.84m  

 
7 #71698 Sophie Sorensen Hunter Region 12.33m  

5 #45303 Alia Levi St. George District Athletics 12.77m  
6 #37914 Aurelia Banach St. George District Athletics 12.34m

3 #72389 Ashlyn Blackstock. Hunter Region 14.10m  
4 #72473 Jessica Richardson Hunter Region 13.03m  

2 #60 Sally Shokry Sutherland District Athletics 14.39m  

Finals

1 #954 Alysha Pearson Sutherland District Athletics 14.75m  

 
Event 58  Women Shot Put Relay W U18

Name Team Finals

8 #235 Alison Tucker Mingara Athletics 5.86m  

 
7 #1991 Raelene Campbell Mingara Athletics 6.13m  

5 #9563 Janet Naylor UTS Norths Athletics 7.38m  
6 #9565 Bella Blume Mingara Athletics 6.87m

4 #219 Maria Cimino UTS Norths Athletics 8.40m  
3 #526 Kylie Strong UTS Norths Athletics 8.61m  
2 #9564 Angela Jones Mingara Athletics 8.97m  

Finals

1 #9562 Caroline Layt UTS Norths Athletics 10.55m  

 
Event 57  Women Shot Put Relay W 160+

Name Team Finals

12 #1774 Bev Durston Mingara Athletics 5.00m  
11 #731 Anne Weekes Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 5.56m  
10 #9571 Ingrid Wilcock Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 5.96m  
9 #1155 Nicky Kelly Mingara Athletics 6.02m  
8 #734 Susan Whatley Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 6.67m  
7 #9570 Deborah Engeler Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 6.78m  
6 #1060 Richelle Ingram Mingara Athletics 7.03m  
4 #741 Jenny Schell UTS Norths Athletics 7.13m  
4 #9572 Siobhan Clarkson Mingara Athletics 7.13m  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Event 61  Women High Jump Relay W U18
Name Team Finals

Finals

16 #2268 Jake Gonder Illawarra Blue Stars Athletics 21.91m  
 

15 #44066 Mark Westcott Nepean District Athletics 22.40m  
14 #84492 Rhys Dobbins. Hunter Region 24.04m  
13 #1621 Favour Ogie Nepean District Athletics 24.71m  
12 #37307 Rhys Barnes Illawarra Blue Stars Athletics 25.12m  

10 #2264 Jonty Faulkner Illawarra Blue Stars Athletics 29.55m  
11 #2266 Andrew Lau Illawarra Blue Stars Athletics 28.22m  

9 #42072 Byron Watts Campbelltown Athletics 30.69m  
8 #42109 Phoenix Ferreiro DelucaCampbelltown Athletics 32.02m  

 
7 #72389 Ashlyn Blackstock. Hunter Region 35.52m  

5 #2129 Nicholas Bignall Hunter Region 40.69m  
6 #44108 Corey Doyle Nepean District Athletics 40.44m

4 #40406 Jayden Duncum Nepean District Athletics 43.12m  
3 #81067 Samuel Jones. Hunter Region 44.04m  
2 #791 Lamarr Sovilj-Talo Campbelltown Athletics 44.68m  

Finals

1 #42205 Jason Parmaxidis Campbelltown Athletics 48.16m  

 
Event 60  Men Discus Throw Relay M U18

Name Team Finals

40 #36002 Alexander Marshall Asics West Track & Field 11.71m  
39 #45383 Jake Economou Sutherland District Athletics 12.55m  
38 #1903 Nathan Kelly Mingara Athletics 13.53m  
37 #41702 Christopher Rae Mingara Athletics 18.40m  
36 #38108 Cameron Jones St. George District Athletics 18.57m  
35 #41711 Charon van der Han Mingara Athletics 18.74m  
34 #42664 Samuel Kay Asics West Track & Field 19.02m  
33 #39940 Alex Goetz Westfields 19.11m  
32 #38286 Kosta Milionis Sutherland District Athletics 19.20m  
31 #9581 Salote Wolfgramm. Sutherland District Athletics 20.09m  
30 #42210 Jeremiah Iosefo Campbelltown Athletics 20.94m  
29 #37684 Hamish McLaren Nowra Athletics 21.40m  
28 #1530 Cooper Barrett Nowra Athletics 21.54m  
27 #38247 Blake Wardrobe Sutherland District Athletics 21.74m  
26 #38054 Kael Austin Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 22.25m  
25 #43124 Chaela-lee Falls Nepean District Athletics 22.49m  
24 #9575 Will Kay Asics West Track & Field 23.40m  

 
23 #98142 Bailey Latanis. St. George District Athletics 23.42m  
22 #43813 Evan Garbutt Nepean District Athletics 23.90m
21 #43187 James Schofield Nepean District Athletics 24.10m  
20 #44145 Maretta Fuimaono Nepean District Athletics 24.58m  
19 #1664 Taj Barrett Nowra Athletics 25.56m  
18 #9574 Tanupou Taea Westfields 26.40m  
17 #37832 Cody Ramanauskas Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 27.33m  
16 #9580 Talea Miller. Nowra Athletics 28.18m  
15 #9005 Jozef Cluff St. George District Athletics 28.30m  
14 #37862 Alexander Photi Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 28.61m  
13 #39971 William Cluff Westfields 28.82m  
12 #38141 Georgie Latanis St. George District Athletics 28.87m  
11 #42156 Jaxon Taeiloa Campbelltown Athletics 29.65m  
10 #38071 Benjamin Pittman Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 29.98m  
9 #39723 Emillio Martinez Westfields 30.71m  
8 #90238 Benjamin Kasozi. Campbelltown B 30.98m  
7 #42689 Felix Scholle Asics West Track & Field 34.55m  
6 #93869 Toby Camilleri. Campbelltown B 36.21m  
5 #42131 Jacob Stramandinoli Campbelltown Athletics 36.30m  
4 #90237 Daniel Kasozi. Campbelltown B 40.48m  
3 #98769 Michael Ajaka. Campbelltown B 42.29m  
2 #42141 Joseph Christl Campbelltown Athletics 43.29m  

Finals

1 #41692 George Wells Mingara Athletics 52.97m  

Name Team Finals



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Event 64  Women Shot Put Relay W U14

16 #938 Peter Douglas UTS Norths Athletics 6.60m  
15 #655 Douglas Barrett UTS Norths Athletics 6.66m  
14 #1792 Mat Rawnsley Balmain Athletics 7.10m  
13 #1520 Geoff Crook Nowra Athletics 7.40m  
12 #561 Warren Jones UTS Norths Athletics 8.16m  

 
11 #11003 Drew Prentice Balmain Athletics 8.39m  
10 #305 Geoff Crumpton Mingara Athletics 8.52m

 
9 #2199 Ron Cox Nowra Athletics 8.55m  

7 #2166 Paul Carr Mingara Athletics 8.79m  
8 #349 Ian Guthrie Balmain Athletics 8.59m

6 #2209 Peter Reed Mingara Athletics 9.14m  
5 #2229 Carl Heidke Nowra Athletics 9.23m  
4 #1081 Bart Steanes UTS Norths Athletics 9.58m  
3 #11002 Kane Barett Nowra Athletics 10.42m  
2 #2251 Andrew Kohlrusch Balmain Athletics 11.41m  

Finals

1 #680 Gavin Murray Mingara Athletics 11.50m  

 
 
Event 63  Men Shot Put Relay M 200+

Name Team Finals

11 #2211 Steve Smith Mingara Athletics 7.65m  
12 #71115 Nicholas Bastas. UTS Norths B 7.47m

 
9 #1265 Jason Cheney Mingara Athletics 7.89m  

8 #2166 Paul Carr Mingara Athletics 8.00m  
9 #7665 David Turner. UTS Norths B 7.89m

7 #1350 Paul Kelaher Mingara Athletics 8.27m  
6 #6561 Warren Jones. UTS Norths B 8.59m  
5 #7599 Ken Elias. UTS Norths B 8.75m  

 
4 #2088 Ryan Dowling UTS Norths Athletics 9.09m  

2 #2090 Robbie Baskin UTS Norths Athletics 10.20m  
3 #1517 Tim McGrath UTS Norths Athletics 9.98m

Finals

1 #1325 Ashley McMahon UTS Norths Athletics 11.88m  

 
Event 62  Men Shot Put Relay M 120+

Name Team Finals

26 #38350 Anna Kely Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 1.25m  
26 #39646 Maya McMullen Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 1.25m  
26 #42036 Nakeisha Brimble Trinity Athletics 1.25m  
25 #38999 Georgia Arcus Ryde Athletics 1.35m  
24 #975 Francesca Sugiaman Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 1.40m  
23 #37801 Sarah Argall Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.40m  
22 #38412 Anna Cahill Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 1.45m  
21 #37899 Jasynta Lampret Sutherland District Athletics 1.45m  
18 #44808 Charlie Hallam Sutherland District Athletics 1.45m  
18 #530 Monique Oste Illawong Revesby Workers B 1.45m  
18 #38279 Alana Pokorny Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.45m  
17 #38176 Molly FitzPatrick Sutherland District Athletics 1.45m  
16 #37924 Lili Brandt Illawong Revesby Workers C 1.45m  
15 #38954 Jessica Johnston Ryde Athletics 1.45m  
14 #1449 Laura Quinn Trinity Athletics 1.50m  
13 #37871 Sophie Paice Illawong Revesby Workers C 1.50m  
12 #37802 Kate Argall Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.50m  
10 #44753 Brianna Whitney Illawong Revesby Workers B 1.55m  
10 #38248 Olivia Robinson Sutherland District Athletics 1.55m  

 
7 #38294 Mackenzie O'Riordan Illawong Revesby Workers B 1.55m  
7 #37865 Jordan O'Neill Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.55m
7 #37819 Holly Ramsey Illawong Revesby Workers B 1.55m  
5 #38494 Sophie Kavanagh Ryde Athletics 1.60m  
5 #37962 Eva Kostopoulos Illawong Revesby Workers C 1.60m  
4 #1464 Chinenye Ireanus Trinity Athletics 1.60m  
2 #1260 Milam Ji Trinity Athletics 1.60m  
2 #38945 Alyssa Lowe Ryde Athletics 1.60m  
1 #1855 Tomysha Clark Illawong Revesby Workers C 1.75m  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 4 #90238 Benjamin Kasozi. Campbelltown B 13.56m  

3 #90237 Daniel Kasozi. Campbelltown B 13.89m  
2 #98769 Michael Ajaka. Campbelltown B 14.41m  

Finals

1 #41692 George Wells Mingara Athletics 16.56m  

 
Event 66  Men Shot Put Relay M U14

Name Team Finals

--- #1414 Rhedyn Wong UTS Norths Athletics FOUL  
31 #1063 Sara Kely Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 18.08m  
30 #1095 Jill Taylor Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 21.98m  
29 #1572 Lilly-Ann Campbell Mingara Athletics 26.60m  
28 #9564 Angela Jones Mingara Athletics 27.10m  
27 #1013 Brittany McNair Bankstown Sports Athletics 27.62m  
26 #297 Danielle Nelson Campbelltown Athletics 27.63m  
25 #47 Katrina Blackett Sydney University Athletics 28.01m  
24 #1045 jenny Bishop Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 28.54m  
23 #39890 Manaia Coulter Bankstown Sports Athletics 28.59m  
22 #38773 Melissa Blume Mingara Athletics 28.94m  

 
21 #612 Rebecca Moore UTS Norths Athletics 30.33m  

19 #38737 Hannah Morgan UTS Norths Athletics 31.71m  
20 #42188 Unitty Ta'Uo Campbelltown Athletics 31.61m

18 #3481 Andrea Conomos Sydney University Athletics 32.36m  

 
17 #42531 Amara Low Hunter Region 32.66m  
16 #38660 Bronte Hodson UTS Norths Athletics 33.63m
15 #3414 Brianna Gibson Sydney University Athletics 34.64m  

13 #40825 Imogen Petrie Hunter Region 34.97m  
14 #71698 Sophie Sorensen Hunter Region 34.84m  

12 #43035 Teagan Neich Sutherland District Athletics 35.18m  
11 #1425 Alysha Burnett Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 35.94m  
10 #754 Sina Wildraut Bankstown Sports Athletics 36.02m  
9 #37004 Lilly Mullane Mingara Athletics 36.77m  
8 #2260 Renee Fassolis Campbelltown Athletics 37.85m  
7 #3322 Maddy Bergfield Sydney University Athletics 38.81m  
6 #954 Alysha Pearson Sutherland District Athletics 38.99m  
5 #9012 Kaitlyn Coulter Bankstown Sports Athletics 40.79m  
4 #1363 Yasenaca Denicaucau Sutherland District Athletics 43.18m  
3 #82389 Ashlyn. Blackstock Hunter Region 43.48m  
2 #60 Sally Shokry Sutherland District Athletics 43.54m  

Finals

1 #1100 Venita Makei Campbelltown Athletics 43.59m  

 
Event 65  Women Discus Throw Relay W Open

Name Team Finals

 
20 #39821 Maddison Hunter Westfields 6.16m  

18 #38774 Emma Blume Mingara Athletics 7.32m  
19 #41533 Lindsay Hallam Mingara Athletics 6.31m

17 #39085 Krishani Coffin Ryde Athletics 7.33m  

 
16 #38990 Amelia Boccabella Ryde Athletics 8.11m  

14 #39777 Destiny Lyons Westfields 8.99m  
15 #37913 Tali Baltineshter St. George District Athletics 8.82m

13 #42074 Mikayla Osgood Westfields 9.01m  
12 #38095 Jasmine Franich St. George District Athletics 9.18m  
11 #41653 Laura Reeves Mingara Athletics 9.31m  
10 #38954 Jessica Johnston Ryde Athletics 9.79m  

 
9 #39951 Le'ati Moefaauo Westfields 9.82m  

7 #44145 Maretta Fuimaono Nepean District Athletics 10.03m  
8 #39078 Aliana Moala Ryde Athletics 9.97m

6 #37955 Audree Impey St. George District Athletics 10.22m  

 
5 #43124 Chaela-lee Falls Nepean District Athletics 10.70m  

3 #45302 Lucy Lee St. George District Athletics 11.05m  
4 #37004 Lilly Mullane Mingara Athletics 10.72m

2 #43985 Emma Matthias Nepean District Athletics 11.43m  

Finals

1 #40677 Rachel Bardney Nepean District Athletics 12.05m  

Name Team Finals



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 7 #643 Lachlan Dalton St Ignatius College Riverview 10.06m  

6 #1480 Henry O'Donnell St Ignatius College Riverview 11.80m  

 
5 #791 Lamarr Sovilj-Talo Campbelltown Athletics 12.34m  

3 #2129 Nicholas Bignall Hunter Region 13.03m  
4 #42109 Phoenix Ferreiro DelucaCampbelltown Athletics 12.56m

2 #81067 Samuel Jones. Hunter Region 13.73m  

Finals

1 #42205 Jason Parmaxidis Campbelltown Athletics 16.04m  

 
Event 68  Men Shot Put Relay M U18

Name Team Finals

12 #1281 Ryan Jones Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 1.50m  
10 #38360 Jonathan Reid Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 1.70m  
10 #39301 Dylan Charlier UTS Norths Athletics 1.70m  
8 #1163 Kalani Lenehan UTS Norths Athletics 1.75m  
8 #1673 Sam Richardson UTS Norths Athletics 1.75m  
7 #15 Alec Diamond UTS Norths Athletics 1.80m  
6 #3484 Miles Cole-Elarr Sydney University Athletics 1.85m  
4 #3421 Sebastian Gray Sydney University Athletics 1.95m  
4 #38337 Robbie Cullen Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 1.95m  
3 #3432 Jackson Robinson Sydney University Athletics 2.00m  
2 #3473 Alex Cerroti Sydney University Athletics 2.05m  
1 #207 Zachary Hayward Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 2.10m  

Event 67  Men High Jump Relay M Open
Name Team Finals

Finals

--- #1903 Nathan Kelly Mingara Athletics FOUL  
 

 
43 #37684 Hamish McLaren Nowra Athletics 6.81m  

41 #41711 Charon van der Han Mingara Athletics 7.06m  
42 #1664 Taj Barrett Nowra Athletics 7.00m

40 #39079 Christopher Moala Ryde Athletics 7.25m  
38 #48961 Owen Chandler Ryde Athletics 7.41m  
37 #1530 Cooper Barrett Nowra Athletics 7.66m  
35 #38054 Kael Austin Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 7.91m  
35 #11000 Mareta Carati St. George District Athletics 7.91m  

 
34 #11001 Georgie Latanis St. George District Athletics 8.20m  

32 #9580 Talea Miller. Nowra Athletics 8.33m  
33 #42140 Chaise Attard Campbelltown Collegians C 8.27m

 
31 #9010 Neelesh Shrestha Girraween Athletics 8.37m  
30 #98142 Bailey Latanis. St. George District Athletics 8.71m
29 #39940 Alex Goetz Westfields 8.78m  
28 #39035 Jope Rauqe Ryde Athletics 8.95m  
27 #42113 Alexis Brunt Campbelltown Collegians C 9.04m  
26 #41702 Christopher Rae Mingara Athletics 9.12m  
25 #43813 Evan Garbutt Nepean District Athletics 9.20m  
24 #38995 Andrew Kalos Ryde Athletics 9.38m  
23 #9009 Claudio Corvalan Girraween Athletics 9.42m  
22 #38071 Benjamin Pittman Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 9.44m  
21 #39506 Janapou Vaea Westfields 9.62m  
19 #43187 James Schofield Nepean District Athletics 9.66m  
19 #34723 Emilio Martinez Westfields 9.66m  
18 #72210 Jeremiah Iosefo. Campbelltown Collegians C 9.74m  
16 #74145 Maretta Fuimaono Nepean District Athletics 10.14m  
16 #42156 Jaxon Taeiloa Campbelltown Athletics 10.14m  
15 #37832 Cody Ramanauskas Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 10.15m  
14 #9005 Jozef Cluff St. George District Athletics 10.39m  
13 #43049 Kajanan SrisivaeaswaranGirraween Athletics 10.47m  
12 #73124 Chaela-Lee Falls Nepean District Athletics 10.65m  
11 #42131 Jacob Stramandinoli Campbelltown Athletics 10.67m  
10 #43012 Avilash Tharmanesan Girraween Athletics 10.88m  
9 #37862 Alexander Photi Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 11.15m  
8 #72102 Damita Betham. Campbelltown Athletics 11.27m  
7 #39971 William Cluff Westfields 11.90m  
6 #42141 Joseph Christl Campbelltown Athletics 12.06m  
5 #93869 Toby Camilleri. Campbelltown B 13.02m  



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Event 71  Women High Jump Relay W Open

28 #1063 Sara Kely Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 5.49m  
27 #1095 Jill Taylor Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 7.64m  
26 #1572 Lilly-Ann Campbell Mingara Athletics 7.70m  
25 #41653 Laura Reeves Mingara Athletics 8.05m  
24 #790 Bronwyn Towers Campbelltown Athletics 8.32m  
23 #1013 Brittany McNair Bankstown Sports Athletics 8.40m  

 
22 #1471 Emily Markoski St. George District Athletics 8.48m  
21 #9564 Angela Jones Mingara Athletics 8.57m
20 #297 Danielle Nelson Campbelltown Athletics 8.85m  
19 #1045 jenny Bishop Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 9.00m  
18 #3481 Andrea Conomos Sydney University Athletics 9.04m  
17 #37004 Lilly Mullane Mingara Athletics 9.18m  
16 #42188 Unitty Ta'Uo Campbelltown Athletics 9.71m  
15 #37969 Joy Levy St. George District Athletics 9.90m  
14 #3414 Brianna Gibson Sydney University Athletics 10.29m  
13 #754 Sina Wildraut Bankstown Sports Athletics 10.34m  

 
12 #37914 Aurelia Banach St. George District Athletics 10.69m  

10 #45303 Alia Levi St. George District Athletics 10.80m  
10 #3322 Maddy Bergfield Sydney University Athletics 10.80m

9 #47 Katrina Blackett Sydney University Athletics 10.83m  
8 #1363 Yasenaca Denicaucau Sutherland District Athletics 11.35m  
7 #9012 Kaitlyn Coulter Bankstown Sports Athletics 11.48m  
6 #994 Jessica Aldridge Bankstown Sports Athletics 11.70m  
5 #1659 Alexandra Hulley Sutherland District Athletics 11.72m  
4 #954 Alysha Pearson Sutherland District Athletics 11.81m  
3 #1425 Alysha Burnett Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 11.82m  
2 #60 Sally Shokry Sutherland District Athletics 12.45m  

Finals

1 #1100 Venita Makei Campbelltown Athletics 12.75m  

 
Event 70  Women Shot Put Relay W Open

Name Team Finals

24 #1252 Beau Ingram Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 11.47m  
23 #35177 Joshua Watson Balmain Athletics 17.89m  
22 #1281 Ryan Jones Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 20.82m  
21 #207 Zachary Hayward Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 21.35m  
20 #38337 Robbie Cullen Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 22.81m  
19 #3426 Andries van Woerkom Sydney University Athletics 22.93m  
18 #61517 Tim McGrath. UTS Norths B 24.31m  
17 #68680 Stuart Downie UTS Norths B 26.08m  
16 #6561 Warren Jones. UTS Norths B 26.93m  

 
15 #2251 Andrew Kohlrusch Balmain Athletics 27.28m  

13 #62182 Ellington Steanes. UTS Norths B 29.49m  
14 #42109 Phoenix Ferreiro DelucaCampbelltown Athletics 28.74m

12 #1238 Andrew Watson Balmain Athletics 33.53m  

 
11 #1519 Vincent Reilly UTS Norths Athletics 34.84m  

9 #42205 Jason Parmaxidis Campbelltown Athletics 37.23m  
10 #1157 Timothy Heyes UTS Norths Athletics 36.71m

8 #348 William Guthrie Balmain Athletics 37.24m  
7 #3479 Nick Chatters Sydney University Athletics 37.50m  
6 #3429 Matthew Mountfort Sydney University Athletics 37.51m  
5 #1185 Joshua Baker Campbelltown Athletics 38.65m  
4 #791 Lamarr Sovilj-Talo Campbelltown Athletics 38.93m  
3 #685 John Hunter UTS Norths Athletics 41.66m  
2 #15 Alec Diamond UTS Norths Athletics 42.52m  

Finals

1 #3445 Michael Pratomo Sydney University Athletics 46.09m  

Event 69  Men Discus Throw Relay M Open
Name Team Finals

12 #11004 Imogen Petrie Hunter Region 8.27m  
11 #84492 Rhys Dobbins. Hunter Region 8.82m  
10 #42072 Byron Watts Campbelltown Athletics 9.27m  
9 #1535 Liam Dempsey St Ignatius College Riverview 9.33m  
8 #547 max blackley St Ignatius College Riverview 9.88m  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 32 #39646 Maya McMullen Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 17.03m  

31 #1442 Tara Kalivitis Trinity Athletics 17.22m  
30 #35199 Kiara Shine Asics West Track & Field 23.49m  
29 #37973 Emma Blanch St. George District Athletics 25.23m  
28 #42138 Amadee Thotawatta Campbelltown Athletics 25.54m  
27 #42102 Damita Betham Campbelltown Athletics 26.66m  
26 #1572 Lilly-Ann Campbell Mingara Athletics 27.15m  
25 #35121 Bronte Prentice Trinity Athletics 27.24m  
24 #69950 Molly Goetz Sutherland District Athletics 27.33m  
23 #1414 Rhedyn Wong UTS Norths Athletics 27.54m  
22 #38773 Melissa Blume Mingara Athletics 28.30m  
21 #41653 Laura Reeves Mingara Athletics 28.41m  
20 #612 Rebecca Moore UTS Norths Athletics 29.29m  
19 #38404 Jessica Coppolelli Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 30.43m  
18 #38350 Anna Kely Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 30.54m  
17 #43383 Alannah Martin Campbelltown Athletics 30.72m  
16 #36285 Catherine Pane Asics West Track & Field 30.75m  
15 #42531 Amara Low Hunter Region 31.95m  
14 #43035 Teagan Neich Sutherland District Athletics 32.25m  
13 #38135 Madeline Chubb St. George District Athletics 32.49m  

 
12 #38737 Hannah Morgan UTS Norths Athletics 32.54m  

10 #40825 Imogen Petrie Hunter Region 35.25m  
11 #38660 Bronte Hodson UTS Norths Athletics 34.26m

9 #35999 Olivia Pinto Asics West Track & Field 35.94m  

 
8 #37969 Joy Levy St. George District Athletics 36.44m  
7 #37004 Lilly Mullane Mingara Athletics 36.99m
6 #71698 Sophie Sorensen Hunter Region 37.04m  
5 #37914 Aurelia Banach St. George District Athletics 37.06m  
4 #954 Alysha Pearson Sutherland District Athletics 37.26m  
3 #37843 Karina Bell Trinity Athletics 37.27m  
2 #60 Sally Shokry Sutherland District Athletics 43.04m  

Finals

1 #82389 Ashlyn. Blackstock Hunter Region 45.28m  

 
Event 73  Women Discus Throw Relay W U18

Name Team Finals

--- #1368 Jackie Lun Asics West Track & Field FOUL  
15 #301 Michael Doggett Asics West Track & Field 5.81m  

 
14 #1510 Trent Bird Asics West Track & Field 5.84m  

12 #2211 Steve Smith Mingara Athletics 7.24m  
13 #1350 Paul Kelaher Mingara Athletics 7.20m

11 #665 David Turner UTS Norths Athletics 7.34m  
10 #1556 James Jeffery Asics West Track & Field 7.36m  
9 #599 Ken Elias UTS Norths Athletics 8.19m  
8 #1940 Drue Prentice Balmain Athletics 8.22m  
7 #1081 Bart Steanes UTS Norths Athletics 8.42m  
6 #561 Warren Jones UTS Norths Athletics 8.58m  
5 #349 Ian Guthrie Balmain Athletics 8.90m  
4 #2209 Peter Reed Mingara Athletics 8.93m  
3 #2251 Andrew Kohlrusch Balmain Athletics 10.08m  
2 #680 Gavin Murray Mingara Athletics 11.49m  

Finals

1 #1238 Andrew Watson Balmain Athletics 11.82m  

 
Event 72  Men Shot Put Relay M 160+

Name Team Finals

8 #530 Monique Oste Illawong Revesby Workers B 1.45m  
7 #38279 Alana Pokorny Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.45m  
6 #37801 Sarah Argall Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.50m  
4 #38294 Mackenzie O'Riordan Illawong Revesby Workers B 1.55m  
4 #37819 Holly Ramsey Illawong Revesby Workers B 1.55m  
3 #37865 Jordan O'Neill Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.55m  
2 #37802 Kate Argall Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 1.55m  

Finals

1 #44753 Brianna Whitney Illawong Revesby Workers B 1.55m  

Name Team Finals



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Finals

 
Event 125  Women Hammer Throw Relay W Open

Name Team Finals

 
--- #2060 Graham Davis Mingara Athletics X10.63m  

--- #2166 Paul Carr Mingara Athletics X24.93m  
--- #305 Geoff Crumpton Mingara Athletics X20.17m

4 #1081 Bart Steanes UTS Norths Athletics 16.15m  
3 #1300 Trevor Young UTS Norths Athletics 22.59m  
2 #1115 Nicholas Bastas UTS Norths Athletics 22.69m  
1 #1409 Mark Cepak UTS Norths Athletics 24.69m  

Event 124  Men Javelin Throw Relay M 240+
Name Team Finals

Finals

12 #2211 Steve Smith Mingara Athletics 12.74m  
 

11 #349 Ian Guthrie Balmain Athletics 17.95m  
10 #1350 Paul Kelaher Mingara Athletics 19.71m  
9 #1940 Drue Prentice Balmain Athletics 20.59m  
8 #599 Ken Elias UTS Norths Athletics 20.73m  
7 #715 Zoran Novicic UTS Norths Athletics 23.54m  
6 #561 Warren Jones UTS Norths Athletics 26.29m  

 
5 #1265 Jason Cheney Mingara Athletics 26.34m  

3 #1058 Andrew Phillps UTS Norths Athletics 34.85m  
4 #680 Gavin Murray Mingara Athletics 27.44m

2 #1238 Andrew Watson Balmain Athletics 35.24m  

Finals

1 #2251 Andrew Kohlrusch Balmain Athletics 43.10m  

 
Event 123  Men Javelin Throw Relay M 160+

Name Team Finals

16 #349 Ian Guthrie Balmain Athletics 7.51m  
15 #1940 Drue Prentice Balmain Athletics 8.14m  
14 #599 Ken Elias UTS Norths Athletics 8.37m  

 
13 #1673 Sam Richardson UTS Norths Athletics 8.44m  

11 #2088 Ryan Dowling UTS Norths Athletics 9.77m  
12 #42109 Phoenix Ferreiro DelucaCampbelltown Athletics 9.02m

10 #348 William Guthrie Balmain Athletics 10.16m  
9 #1238 Andrew Watson Balmain Athletics 10.53m  
8 #791 Lamarr Sovilj-Talo Campbelltown Athletics 10.61m  
7 #3429 Matthew Mountfort Sydney University Athletics 10.62m  

 
5 #3479 Nick Chatters Sydney University Athletics 11.01m  
5 #1185 Joshua Baker Campbelltown Athletics 11.01m

 
4 #3426 Andries van Woerkom Sydney University Athletics 12.12m  

2 #42205 Jason Parmaxidis Campbelltown Athletics 13.03m  
3 #3445 Michael Pratomo Sydney University Athletics 12.27m

Finals

1 #15 Alec Diamond UTS Norths Athletics 13.66m  

 
Event 75  Men Shot Put Relay M Open

Name Team Finals

8 #940 Ross Douglas UTS Norths Athletics 5.90m  

 
7 #938 Peter Douglas UTS Norths Athletics 6.23m  

5 #2211 Steve Smith Mingara Athletics 7.39m  
6 #655 Douglas Barrett UTS Norths Athletics 6.79m

4 #305 Geoff Crumpton Mingara Athletics 8.24m  
3 #1409 Mark Cepak UTS Norths Athletics 9.01m  
2 #2209 Peter Reed Mingara Athletics 9.44m  

Finals

1 #680 Gavin Murray Mingara Athletics 11.35m  

 
Event 74  Men Shot Put Relay M 240+

Name Team Finals

36 #38344 Valentina Kuruc Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 14.07m  
35 #36001 Adelaide Marshall Asics West Track & Field 14.89m  
34 #42081 Olivia Southby Campbelltown Athletics 15.57m  
33 #1461 Alyssa Herro Trinity Athletics 15.71m  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

33 #38184 Elizabeth Smithson Sutherland District Athletics 4.01m NWI  

32 #38350 Anna Kely Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 4.06m NWI

31 #41521 Jess Stone Mingara Athletics 4.07m NWI  

 

30 #41533 Lindsay Hallam Mingara Athletics 4.10m NWI  

29 #36561 Ella Standish Asics West Track & Field 4.15m NWI

 

28 #41518 Ava Simos Mingara Athletics 4.21m NWI  

27 #39870 Emily Malakovski Westfields 4.25m NWI

 

26 #1268 Taneka Osgood Westfields 4.35m NWI  

25 #38932 Adria McAndrew Ryde Athletics 4.37m NWI

 

24 #39029 Mia Marshall Ryde Athletics 4.41m NWI  

23 #39646 Maya McMullen Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 4.43m NWI

 

22 #42086 Destiny McGoon Westfields 4.71m NWI  

21 #37970 Jessica Little Sutherland District Athletics 4.75m NWI

 

20 #37899 Jasynta Lampret Sutherland District Athletics 4.80m NWI  

19 #529 Lauren Goodacre Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 4.87m NWI

 

18 #41698 Hayley Corderoy Mingara Athletics 4.89m NWI  

17 #39820 Teagan Hunter Westfields 4.97m NWI

 

16 #39078 Aliana Moala Ryde Athletics 4.98m NWI  

15 #38699 Portia Amy-Wilson UTS Norths Athletics 4.99m NWI

 

14 #38405 Abigail Omage Trinity Athletics 5.09m NWI  

13 #975 Francesca Sugiaman Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 5.13m NWI

 

12 #44808 Charlie Hallam Sutherland District Athletics 5.16m NWI  

11 #38650 Annika Lynch UTS Norths Athletics 5.20m NWI

 

10 #2025 Jessica Maciver UTS Norths Athletics 5.25m NWI  

9 #42102 Damita Betham Campbelltown Athletics 5.26m NWI

 

8 #40236 Lauryn Kasozi Campbelltown Athletics 5.27m NWI  

7 #38494 Sophie Kavanagh Ryde Athletics 5.33m NWI

 

6 #42036 Nakeisha Brimble Trinity Athletics 5.42m NWI  

5 #44610 Olivia Dimech Asics West Track & Field 5.43m NWI

4 #42714 Sienna Bond UTS Norths Athletics 5.46m NWI  

 

3 #36612 Ella Young Asics West Track & Field 5.47m NWI  

2 #43402 Jessica Laurance Campbelltown Athletics 5.53m NWI

Finals

1 #40348 Tuliana Kabuyawa Campbelltown Athletics 5.55m NWI  

 
Event 126  Women Long Jump Relay W U18

Name Team Finals Wind

--- #612 Rebecca Moore UTS Norths Athletics FOUL  
19 #9565 Bella Blume Mingara Athletics 12.66m  
18 #37004 Lilly Mullane Mingara Athletics 22.46m  

 
17 #2122 Melissa Bauman UTS Norths Athletics 25.36m  

15 #43398 Maya Schmidt Sutherland Districts B 27.62m  
16 #69950 Molly Goetz Sutherland District Athletics 25.50m

14 #1572 Lilly-Ann Campbell Mingara Athletics 27.65m  
13 #9564 Angela Jones Mingara Athletics 28.22m  
12 #9562 Caroline Layt UTS Norths Athletics 32.29m  
11 #43383 Alannah Martin Campbelltown Athletics 32.73m  
10 #60 Sally Shokry Sutherland District Athletics 36.69m  

 
9 #219 Maria Cimino UTS Norths Athletics 37.39m  
8 #42132 Amelia Morgan Campbelltown Athletics 37.92m

 
7 #42188 Unitty Ta'Uo Campbelltown Athletics 40.42m  

5 #2259 Tania Fassolis Campbelltown Athletics 43.40m  
6 #43393 Renee Hardy Sutherland District Athletics 42.61m

4 #73035 Teagan Neich Sutherland Districts B 43.62m  
3 #954 Alysha Pearson Sutherland District Athletics 45.68m  
2 #71363 Yasenaca Denicaucau Sutherland Districts B 48.59m  
1 #71659 Alexandra Hulley. Sutherland Districts B 64.94m  



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  15 #39757 Cameron Banovich Westfields 5.74m NWI

 

14 #39912 Jakob Masters Westfields 5.75m NWI  

13 #39011 George Davis Ryde Athletics 5.79m NWI

 

12 #45032 Nick Atkinson Balmain Athletics 5.81m NWI  

10 #1462 James Park Trinity Athletics 5.94m NWI

 

10 #43222 Rashid Kabba Westfields 5.94m NWI  

9 #613 Samuel Galati Ryde Athletics 6.06m NWI

 

8 #42911 Pengfei Zhao Bankstown Sports Athletics 6.17m NWI  

7 #42148 David Nguyen Trinity Athletics 6.22m NWI

 

5 #1621 Favour Ogie Nepean District Athletics 6.24m NWI  

5 #45379 William Moir Trinity Athletics 6.24m NWI

4 #1594 Jett Tall Ryde Athletics 6.31m NWI  

 

3 #1439 Finn Murphy Trinity Athletics 6.32m NWI  

2 #729 Daniel Thomas Nepean District Athletics 6.61m NWI

Finals

1 #43842 Laud Codjoe Nepean District Athletics 6.63m NWI  

Event 130  Men Long Jump Relay M U18
Name Team Finals Wind

--- #2122 Melissa Bauman UTS Norths Athletics FOUL  
 

--- #219 Maria Cimino UTS Norths Athletics FOUL  
6 #1060 Richelle Ingram Mingara Athletics 13.71m  
5 #9565 Bella Blume Mingara Athletics 15.29m  
4 #9977 Nicole Robinson. Mingara Athletics 16.30m  
3 #1632 Helena Smith UTS Norths Athletics 24.57m  
2 #9564 Angela Jones Mingara Athletics 28.24m  

Finals

1 #9562 Caroline Layt UTS Norths Athletics 35.86m  

 
Event 129  Women Hammer Throw Relay W 160+

Name Team Finals

7 #2211 Steve Smith Mingara Athletics 15.80m  
8 #1987 Rocky Zhu Mingara Athletics 9.57m  

6 #349 Ian Guthrie Balmain Athletics 17.07m  

 
5 #305 Geoff Crumpton Mingara Athletics 18.65m  

3 #2234 Deane Norris Mingara Athletics 25.92m  
4 #1940 Drue Prentice Balmain Athletics 21.81m

2 #1238 Andrew Watson Balmain Athletics 34.95m  

Finals

1 #2251 Andrew Kohlrusch Balmain Athletics 44.08m  

 
Event 128  Men Javelin Throw Relay M 200+

Name Team Finals

12 #967 Robert Mason Asics West Track & Field 14.74m  
11 #1300 Trevor Young UTS Norths Athletics 20.00m  
10 #1350 Paul Kelaher Mingara Athletics 21.38m  

 
9 #561 Warren Jones UTS Norths Athletics 24.25m  

7 #2166 Paul Carr Mingara Athletics 27.07m  
8 #715 Zoran Novicic UTS Norths Athletics 24.42m

6 #1265 Jason Cheney Mingara Athletics 27.97m  
5 #680 Gavin Murray Mingara Athletics 28.00m  

 
4 #924 Anatoly Kirievsky Asics West Track & Field 29.46m  

2 #1058 Andrew Phillps UTS Norths Athletics 36.28m  
3 #257 Jeff Pillon Asics West Track & Field 32.09m

Finals

1 #2279 Ben Boher Asics West Track & Field 56.85m  

 
 
Event 127  Men Javelin Throw Relay M 120+

Name Team Finals

36 #1383 Regina Lee Trinity Athletics 3.64m NWI

 

35 #42790 Salam Hamad Trinity Athletics 3.87m NWI  

34 #36577 Rebecca Coyte Asics West Track & Field 3.98m NWI



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Finals

1 #219 Maria Cimino UTS Norths Athletics 25.68m  

 
 
Event 133  Women Javelin Throw Relay W 120+

Name Team Finals

7 #2182 Ellington Steanes UTS Norths Athletics 31.77m  
8 #81363 Yasenaca Denicaucau Sutherland District Athletics 27.49m

6 #561 Warren Jones UTS Norths Athletics 34.44m  
5 #81659 Alexandra Hulley Sutherland District Athletics 40.50m  
4 #496 Brendon Neich Sutherland District Athletics 47.41m  
3 #9800 William Brown UTS Norths Athletics 57.62m  
2 #1157 Timothy Heyes UTS Norths Athletics 58.77m  

Finals

1 #29 Costa Kousparis Sutherland District Athletics 63.75m  

 
 
Event 132  Men Hammer Throw Relay M Open

Name Team Finals

--- #37879 Takoda Murphy Trinity Athletics X3.51m NWI

 

--- #37878 Indiana Murphy Trinity Athletics X4.34m NWI  

--- #1434 Noah Giacoppo Trinity Athletics X4.43m NWI

20 #19035 Bryson Norris Mingara Athletics 3.08m NWI  

 

19 #41711 Charon van der Han Mingara Athletics 3.52m NWI  

18 #9005 Jozef Cluff St. George District Athletics 3.94m NWI

 

17 #1652 Riley Harrington Westfields 4.27m NWI  

16 #38253 Jett Dunn Sutherland District Athletics 4.29m NWI

 

15 #38022 Kingston Yavala St. George District Athletics 4.40m NWI  

14 #37930 Jamie Chernich Sutherland District Athletics 4.41m NWI

 

13 #41481 Josh Ireland Mingara Athletics 4.51m NWI  

11 #38108 Cameron Jones St. George District Athletics 4.52m NWI

 

11 #38973 Patrick Faulkner Ryde Athletics 4.52m NWI  

10 #38019 Lukas Webber Sutherland District Athletics 4.53m NWI

 

9 #39028 Angelo Mihos Ryde Athletics 4.58m NWI  

8 #42185 Abel Faanati Westfields 4.61m NWI

 

7 #48961 Owen Chandler Ryde Athletics 4.62m NWI  

6 #39883 Harley Isbitzki Westfields 4.64m NWI

 

5 #39035 Jope Rauqe Ryde Athletics 4.74m NWI  

4 #39971 William Cluff Westfields 4.84m NWI

 

3 #38258 Mason McGroder Sutherland District Athletics 4.89m NWI  

1 #41702 Christopher Rae Mingara Athletics 4.98m NWI

Finals

1 #38148 Cody Lomas St. George District Athletics 4.98m NWI  

 
Event 131  Men Long Jump Relay M U14

Name Team Finals Wind

 

28 #38393 Dulini Edirisinghe Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 4.28m NWI  

27 #38362 Fergus Cheng Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 4.40m NWI

26 #42803 Bakr Khodr Bankstown Sports Athletics 4.71m NWI  

25 #42810 Tini Tefaeono Bankstown Sports Athletics 4.77m NWI  

 

24 #38354 Lachlan Dewar Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 4.93m NWI  

22 #43391 Adam Almoail Nepean District Athletics 5.26m NWI

 

22 #35237 Riley So Balmain Athletics 5.26m NWI  

21 #42930 Joshua Iofrida Bankstown Sports Athletics 5.35m NWI

 

20 #42164 Sambhranta Verma Westfields 5.46m NWI  

19 #39020 Rory Davison Ryde Athletics 5.51m NWI

 

18 #35177 Joshua Watson Balmain Athletics 5.56m NWI  

17 #38337 Robbie Cullen Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 5.57m NWI

16 #35108 Samuel Chen Balmain Athletics 5.65m NWI  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
--- #81159 Deb Bloffwitch Mingara Athletics C X8.63m  

--- #81401 Tina Bauerstock Mingara Athletics C X11.67m  
--- #81774 Bev Durston Mingara Athletics C X10.86m

15 #71707 Skye Bloffwitch Mingara Athletics 7.13m  
--- #90235 Alison Tucker Mingara Athletics D FOUL  

 
14 #7746 Kali Newcombe Mingara Athletics B 8.13m  

12 #90336 Lynne Cowell Mingara Athletics D 9.89m  
13 #977 Nicole Robinson Mingara Athletics B 9.78m

11 #91032 Sally Hunt Mingara Athletics D 10.36m  

 
10 #91122 Julie Peksis Mingara Athletics D 11.02m  

8 #2122 Melissa Bauman UTS Norths Athletics 15.30m  
9 #1686 April Carlin Mingara Athletics 11.97m

7 #31060 Richelle Ingram. Mingara Athletics B 15.75m  
6 #600 Rose Moore UTS Norths Athletics 17.12m  
5 #1991 Raelene Campbell Mingara Athletics 19.06m  
4 #1536 Bella Blume Mingara Athletics B 20.27m  
3 #1632 Helena Smith UTS Norths Athletics 23.26m  
2 #9564 Angela Jones Mingara Athletics 26.07m  
1 #219 Maria Cimino UTS Norths Athletics 27.10m  

Event 136  Women Javelin Throw Relay W 160+
Name Team Finals

Finals

12 #2166 Paul Carr Mingara Athletics 17.26m  
 

11 #1115 Nicholas Bastas UTS Norths Athletics 20.99m  
10 #1940 Drue Prentice Balmain Athletics 21.87m  
9 #305 Geoff Crumpton Mingara Athletics 22.23m  

 
8 #1238 Andrew Watson Balmain Athletics 22.89m  

6 #2088 Ryan Dowling UTS Norths Athletics 25.48m  
7 #2251 Andrew Kohlrusch Balmain Athletics 23.91m

5 #1081 Bart Steanes UTS Norths Athletics 25.79m  

 
4 #561 Warren Jones UTS Norths Athletics 34.86m  
3 #349 Ian Guthrie Balmain Athletics 35.01m
2 #2209 Peter Reed Mingara Athletics 35.98m  

Finals

1 #680 Gavin Murray Mingara Athletics 41.91m  

 
Event 135  Men Hammer Throw Relay M 160+

Name Team Finals

 
12 #1032 Sally Hunt Mingara Athletics 8.90m  

10 #9567 Julie Peksis Mingara Athletics B 10.98m  
11 #31122 April Carlin. Mingara Athletics B 10.60m

9 #731 Anne Weekes Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 11.78m  
8 #1774 Bev Durston Mingara Athletics 12.07m  
7 #734 Susan Whatley Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 13.53m  
6 #3306 Cheryl Myers. Mingara Athletics B 14.68m  
5 #9570 Deborah Engeler Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 14.79m  
4 #31060 Richelle Ingram. Mingara Athletics B 15.19m  
3 #235 Alison Tucker Mingara Athletics 15.78m  
2 #9571 Ingrid Wilcock Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 18.51m  

Finals

1 #1991 Raelene Campbell Mingara Athletics 18.55m  

 
 
Event 134  Women Javelin Throw Relay W 200+

Name Team Finals

11 #1159 Deb Bloffwitch Mingara Athletics 8.46m  
12 #1707 Skye Sadler Mingara Athletics B 6.06m

10 #336 Lynne Cowell Mingara Athletics 8.56m  
9 #7746 Kali Newcombe Mingara Athletics B 9.09m  

 
8 #140 Tina Bauerstock Mingara Athletics 9.84m  

6 #2122 Melissa Bauman UTS Norths Athletics 15.66m  
7 #9562 Caroline Layt UTS Norths Athletics 15.31m

5 #977 Nicole Robinson Mingara Athletics B 16.07m  
4 #1632 Helena Smith UTS Norths Athletics 16.87m  
3 #9565 Bella Blume Mingara Athletics 20.78m  
2 #2065 Angela Jones. Mingara Athletics B 21.87m  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17 #37808 Ava Hardy Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 4.15m NWI  

17 #41533 Lindsay Hallam Mingara Athletics 4.15m NWI

 

17 #37785 Savannah Taylor Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 4.15m NWI  

16 #38974 Georgia Phillips Ryde Athletics 4.16m NWI

15 #97822 Polly McEvoy. Sutherland Districts B 4.22m NWI  

 

14 #39029 Mia Marshall Ryde Athletics 4.23m NWI  

13 #38184 Elizabeth Smithson Sutherland District Athletics 4.25m NWI

12 #41518 Ava Simos Mingara Athletics 4.36m NWI  

 

11 #41521 Jess Stone Mingara Athletics 4.37m NWI  

10 #42172 Breanna DE Groot Westfields 4.42m NWI

 

9 #98222 Sophie Rogers Sutherland Districts B 4.43m NWI  

8 #39773 Charlize Monzon Westfields 4.45m NWI

 

7 #39085 Krishani Coffin Ryde Athletics 4.48m NWI  

6 #1738 Mariatu Bah Westfields 4.51m NWI

 

5 #38264 Jordan Moore Sutherland District Athletics 4.66m NWI  

4 #40600 Audrey Nadaya-Harb Westfields 4.78m NWI

 

3 #39078 Aliana Moala Ryde Athletics 4.84m NWI  

2 #37899 Jasynta Lampret Sutherland District Athletics 4.88m NWI

Finals

1 #37970 Jessica Little Sutherland District Athletics 4.95m NWI  

 
Event 138  Women Long Jump Relay W U14

Name Team Finals Wind

--- #41700 Stella Norris Mingara Athletics FOUL  
34 #42081 Olivia Southby Campbelltown Athletics 12.06m  
33 #1461 Alyssa Herro Trinity Athletics 16.31m  
32 #1442 Tara Kalivitis Trinity Athletics 18.54m  
31 #35882 Minti Robertson Trinity Athletics 19.34m  
30 #35121 Bronte Prentice Trinity Athletics 19.62m  

 
29 #38227 Rachel Elton St George District Athletics C 20.07m  

27 #78737 Hannah Morgan UTS Norths B 21.69m  
28 #42097 Amani Adra Campbelltown Athletics 20.82m

26 #41653 Laura Reeves Mingara Athletics 22.41m  
25 #37004 Lilly Mullane Mingara Athletics 22.43m  
24 #42085 Chantelle Barnard Campbelltown Athletics 22.77m  
23 #38225 Haylee McNally Sutherland District Athletics 23.08m  
22 #78135 Madeline Chubb St George District Athletics C 24.12m  

20 #41631 Ashley Pernecker Mingara Athletics 24.49m  
21 #38704 Tarsha Wayne UTS Norths B 24.17m  

19 #37900 Hayley Blanch St George District Athletics C 24.64m  
18 #38214 Emma McNally Sutherland District Athletics 24.84m  
17 #42659 Georgia Spanswick UTS Norths B 25.10m  
16 #38699 Portia Amy-Wilson UTS Norths Athletics 25.22m  

 
15 #954 Alysha Pearson Sutherland District Athletics 25.60m  
14 #38103 Emily MacPherson St George District Athletics C 26.59m
13 #60 Sally Shokry Sutherland District Athletics 28.67m  
12 #42674 Ella Koster UTS Norths Athletics 29.62m  
11 #38021 Leila Yavala St George District Athletics B 30.18m  
10 #38660 Bronte Hodson UTS Norths Athletics 31.16m  
9 #71414 Rhedyn Wong UTS Norths B 31.22m  
8 #77913 Tali Baltineshter St George District Athletics B 31.46m  
7 #44144 Ariana Levy Campbelltown Athletics 32.15m  
6 #77973 Emma Blanch St George District Athletics B 32.56m  
5 #1884 Jasmin Lockwood St. George District Athletics 34.38m  
4 #38104 Lili MacPherson St George District Athletics B 34.73m  
3 #1287 Ashlie Edwards UTS Norths Athletics 35.87m  
2 #37998 Georgia Portelli St. George District Athletics 41.07m  

Finals

1 #1471 Emily Markoski St. George District Athletics 43.43m  

Event 137  Women Javelin Throw Relay W U18
Name Team Finals



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  8 #947 Joshua Coppolelli Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 6.14m NWI

 

7 #730 Dylan Baptist Nepean District Athletics 6.17m NWI  

6 #3443 Nick Van Gelder Sydney University Athletics 6.21m NWI

 5 #37972 Jay Louison-Roe St. George District Athletics 6.37m NWI

3 #43842 Laud Codjoe Nepean District Athletics 6.47m NWI  

 

3 #38360 Jonathan Reid Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 6.47m NWI  

2 #729 Daniel Thomas Nepean District Athletics 6.53m NWI

Finals

1 #1292 Kieran Kirk Campbelltown Athletics 6.70m NWI  

Event 142  Men Long Jump Relay M Open
Name Team Finals Wind

12 #41711 Charon van der Han Mingara Athletics 20.91m  
 

11 #42109 Phoenix Ferreiro DelucaCampbelltown Athletics 30.15m  

 
10 #41674 Joel Kemp Mingara Athletics 31.41m  

8 #41710 Jelle Van Der Han Mingara Athletics 34.00m  
9 #37846 Finn Ramanauskas Trinity Athletics 33.83m

7 #42072 Byron Watts Campbelltown Athletics 40.63m  

 
6 #1055 Cameron Cheney Mingara Athletics 42.31m  

4 #42205 Jason Parmaxidis Campbelltown Athletics 45.73m  
5 #1439 Finn Murphy Trinity Athletics 43.34m

3 #1650 Christopher Eisenhuth Campbelltown Athletics 53.22m  
2 #1440 Seamus O'Connor Trinity Athletics 54.91m  

Finals

1 #35805 Jack Greaves Trinity Athletics 60.33m  

 
Event 141  Men Javelin Throw Relay M U18

Name Team Finals

12 #3462 Neil Song Sydney University Athletics 19.04m  
11 #3441 Shakti Rathore Sydney University Athletics 20.85m  
10 #3430 Jin Su Jung Sydney University Athletics 29.12m  

 
9 #924 Anatoly Kirievsky Asics West Track & Field 30.17m  

7 #981 John Crandell Asics West Track & Field 34.04m  
8 #78350 Anna Kely. Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 30.30m

6 #1281 Ryan Jones Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 34.39m  
5 #38337 Robbie Cullen Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 41.70m  
4 #207 Zachary Hayward Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 42.83m  

2 #772 Saxon Ward Asics West Track & Field 62.29m  
3 #2279 Ben Boher Asics West Track & Field 61.18m  

Finals

1 #3426 Andries van Woerkom Sydney University Athletics 63.56m  

 
 
Event 140  Men Javelin Throw Relay M Open

Name Team Finals

8 #1095 Jill Taylor Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 3.14m NWI

 

7 #1063 Sara Kely Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 3.41m NWI  

6 #642 Morgan Kelaher UTS Norths Athletics 4.32m NWI

 

5 #38699 Portia Amy-Wilson UTS Norths Athletics 5.06m NWI  

4 #1121 Carla Takchi UTS Norths Athletics 5.08m NWI

 

3 #529 Lauren Goodacre Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 5.13m NWI  

2 #1419 Chloe Davis UTS Norths Athletics 5.17m NWI

Finals

1 #975 Francesca Sugiaman Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 5.19m NWI  

 
Event 139  Women Long Jump Relay W Open

Name Team Finals Wind

24 #41725 Jessie Blackwell Mingara Athletics 3.79m NWI  

23 #37773 Amity Gibbs Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 3.85m NWI  

22 #37779 Sofia Cutro Illawong Revesby Workers Athle 3.86m NWI  

21 #97898 Tammin Lampret Sutherland Districts B 4.04m NWI  

20 #98176 Molly Fitzpatrick. Sutherland Districts B 4.05m NWI  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 20 #1095 Jill Taylor Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 14.49m  

19 #38404 Jessica Coppolelli Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 16.49m  
18 #39890 Manaia Coulter Bankstown Sports Athletics 18.96m  
17 #39865 Lily-Jean McNair Bankstown Sports Athletics 19.28m  
16 #9012 Kaitlyn Coulter Bankstown Sports Athletics 21.49m  
15 #38660 Bronte Hodson UTS Norths Athletics 29.53m  
14 #1585 Emily Britton Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 30.24m  
13 #993 Natasha Milakovic UTS Norths Athletics 31.40m  
12 #38350 Anna Kely Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 32.01m  
11 #1884 Jasmin Lockwood St. George District Athletics 32.34m  
10 #1287 Ashlie Edwards UTS Norths Athletics 33.95m  
9 #1013 Brittany McNair Bankstown Sports Athletics 34.54m  
8 #3404 Brooke East Sydney University Athletics 35.92m  
7 #3414 Brianna Gibson Sydney University Athletics 36.50m  
6 #37998 Georgia Portelli St. George District Athletics 37.89m  
5 #1419 Chloe Davis UTS Norths Athletics 38.80m  
4 #1471 Emily Markoski St. George District Athletics 40.32m  
3 #598 Olivia Hayes St. George District Athletics 40.58m  
2 #3313 Chrtistina Grun Sydney University Athletics 41.72m  

Finals

1 #47 Katrina Blackett Sydney University Athletics 50.09m  

 
 
Event 143  Women Javelin Throw Relay W Open

Name Team Finals

20 #1305 Christian Di Matteo St. George District Athletics 5.16m NWI

 

19 #3448 Jim Lam Sydney University Athletics 5.45m NWI  

18 #1185 Joshua Baker Campbelltown Athletics 5.59m NWI

 

17 #1339 Luke Goschnik St. George District Athletics 5.62m NWI  

16 #1281 Ryan Jones Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 5.68m NWI

15 #42205 Jason Parmaxidis Campbelltown Athletics 5.77m NWI  

 

14 #207 Zachary Hayward Cherrybrook Senior & Little At 5.86m NWI  

13 #3424 Joey Ryu Sydney University Athletics 5.88m NWI

12 #1309 Andrew Goschnik St. George District Athletics 5.97m NWI  

 

11 #1190 Phillip Baker Campbelltown Athletics 6.02m NWI  

10 #3473 Alex Cerroti Sydney University Athletics 6.10m NWI

9 #1621 Favour Ogie Nepean District Athletics 6.13m NWI  


